Probe with screw

Protection cap

Protective boots

Protective gloves

Protective gloves in dispenser box
Protective work gloves Pro-Fit
Protector ST-10

Pump accessories

Pump allocation according to flow rate
Pump allocation according to pressure
Pump BERTOLINI

Pump series 132 Annovi Reverberi
Pump series 178 Annovi Reverberi
Pump series 194 Annovi Reverberi
Pump series 228, type "JK" Car Wash
Pump series 228, type "RK" Annovi Reverberi
Pump unit with power take-off (p.t.0.) shaft gearbox
Pump/motor assignment

Pumps Annovi Reverberi

Pumps UDOR

Pumps with hydraulic motor

Pumps with solenoid valve, Danfoss
Pumps with solenoid valve, Delta
Pumps with solenoid valve, SP

Pumps with solenoid valve, Suntec
Pumps without solenoid valve, Delta

Pumps without solenoid valve, SP

82
378
386,538
432
432
537
478-481
52,59
41

40

59

55

55

55

56

55

47
42,56
54

46

54

87

86

87

86

86

87

PUReClean365+° - 40 food hoses with automatic hose reel and ST-3225 - Food Special Set 332

PUReClean365+° - 40 food hoses with the professional flat ST-3225

PUReClean365+° - food hose
PUReClean365+° 100 - food hose
PUReClean365+° 100 per metre
PUReClean365+° 40 - food hose
PUReClean365+° 40 per metre
PUReClean365+° 40 / PUReClean365+° 100
PUReClean365+° blue

PUReClean365+°® green

PUReClean365+° red

PUReClean365+° yellow

Q

Q, Steinen

QSC with hexagon centric nipple

Quick connect nozzle set by Suttner

Quick connect spray nozzles

Quick couplings suitable for Nito system

Quick screw couplings

Quick screw couplings ST-241

Quick screw couplings ST-740 and nipples ST-741
Quick screw couplings suitable for system 2000
Quick screw couplings US

Quick screw couplings with internal o-ring
Quick screw couplings with long centric nipple
Quick screw for crimp nipples

Quick screw nipples

Quick screws

R

R+M / Suttner team wear
R+M 1/ Bronze

R+M 300 chemical injectors
R+M 434

R+M 534

R+M 544

331
148-149, 330-331
21

330

21
330-331
162

332

332

332

332

91

110

296

295
37,474
106-107, 110, 378, 380
105
103,379
109

109

105

110

172

108

172

536
166

72
403
403
404

R+M 564

R+M booms with hose carrier

R+M booms with hose reel ST 14

R+M booms with pressure pipe

R+M car wash booms

R+M EcoLine No. ONE

R+M EcolLine with coarse thread

R+M filter water intake

R+M hoses

R+M service

R+M swivels

Radiator brush

Rapa BV 01 without cable

Rapa SV 04

Rapa SV 04, High pressure solenoid valves closed in off-position
Ravel motors

RB35 low pressure guns

RB65 low pressure guns

Reducing pieces

Reduction double nipples

Reduction extension nipples

Reduction nipple

Reduction nipples

Reduction sockets

Reference list manufacturer number to R+M number
Regulation valves

Reinforced PVC hoses blue

Reinforced PVC hoses clear

Reinforced PVC hoses yellow

Relief valves / pressure regulation valves

Remote thermometers

Remote thermostats

Removable screw connections

Rep. Kit BKX INTERPUMP regulation valve

Rep. Kit VB85 regulation valve

Repair Kit ST-164

Repair kit ST-322

Repair kits Annovi Reverberi

Repair kits Annovi Reverberi high pressure pumps
Repair kits BERTOLINI

Repair kits CAT high pressure pumps

Repair kits COMET high pressure pumps

Repair kits for CAT high pressure pumps

Repair kits for Suttner foam injectors

Repair kits Hawk

Repair kits injectors

Repair kits INTERPUMP high pressure pumps
Repair kits INTERPUMP high pressure pumps for petrol engines
Repair kits INTERPUMP high pressure pumps with built-in valve
Repair kits INTERPUMP regulation valve

Repair kits relief valves / pressure regulation valves
Repair kits ST-1200

Repair kits ST-230 pressure regulating valve

Repair kits ST-261 for Suttner regulation valve
Repair kits ST-280 Suttner regulation valve

Repair kits ST-291 Suttner regulation valve

Repair kits suitable for high pressure pumps, Hawk
Repair kits suitable for Kércher high pressure pumps
Repair kits suitable for Krénzle

Repair kits suitable for Speck high pressure pumps
Repair kits suitable for WAP

Repair kits Suttner chemical injectors

Repair kits UDOR

Replacement hoses

404
461
460
460

460-461
213

34

30

173

407

117, 381,468

497

88

394

79

83

17

17

499

%

99
123,182,381
97,367, 445
%
75,348
63-65
20, 74,354
20,354
20,354
69-70
82

82

103

67

64

353
401
53,55
56

59

58

57

58

71

59
345-346
43

45

44

67

69

16

70

61

62

62

51
49-50
48

52

48

71

46
455,459




