Index

Probe with screw	82	R+M 564	404
Protection cap	378	R+M booms with hose carrier	461
Protective boots	386, 538	R+M booms with hose reel ST 14	460
Protective gloves	432	R+M booms with pressure pipe	460
Protective gloves in dispenser box	432	R+M car wash booms	460-461
Protective work gloves Pro-Fit Protector ST-10	537	R+M EcoLine No. ONE R+M EcoLine with coarse thread	213 34
	478-481 52,59	R+M filter water intake	30
Pump accessories Pump allocation according to flow rate	32,39	R+M hoses	173
Pump allocation according to now rate Pump allocation according to pressure	40	R+M service	407
Pump BERTOLINI	59	R+M swivels	117, 381, 468
Pump series 132 Annovi Reverberi	55	Radiator brush	497
Pump series 178 Annovi Reverberi	55	Rapa BV 01 without cable	88
Pump series 194 Annovi Reverberi	55	Rapa SV 04	394
Pump series 228, type "JK" Car Wash	56	Rapa SV 04, High pressure solenoid valves closed in off-position	79
Pump series 228, type "RK" Annovi Reverberi	55	Ravel motors	83
Pump unit with power take-off (p.t.o.) shaft gearbox	47	RB35 low pressure guns	17
Pump/motor assignment	42, 56	RB65 low pressure guns	17
Pumps Annovi Reverberi	54	Reducing pieces	499
Pumps UDOR	46	Reduction double nipples	96
Pumps with hydraulic motor	54	Reduction extension nipples	99
Pumps with solenoid valve, Danfoss	87	Reduction nipple	123, 182, 381
Pumps with solenoid valve, Delta	86	Reduction nipples	97, 367, 445
Pumps with solenoid valve, SP	87	Reduction sockets	96
Pumps with solenoid valve, Suntec	86	Reference list manufacturer number to R+M number	75, 348
Pumps without solenoid valve, Delta	86	Regulation valves	63-65
Pumps without solenoid valve, SP	87	Reinforced PVC hoses blue	20, 74, 354
PUReClean365+® - 40 food hoses with automatic hose reel and ST-3225	•	Reinforced PVC hoses clear	20, 354
PUReClean365+® - 40 food hoses with the professional flat ST-3225	331	Reinforced PVC hoses yellow	20, 354
PUReClean365+® - food hose	148-149, 330-331	Relief valves / pressure regulation valves	69-70
PUReClean365+® 100 - food hose	21	Remote thermometers	82
PUReClean365+® 100 per metre	330	Remote thermostats	82
PUReClean365+® 40 - food hose	21	Removable screw connections	103
PUReClean365+® 40 / PUReClean365+® 100	330-331	Rep. Kit BKX INTERPUMP regulation valve	67
PUReClean365+° 40 / PUReClean365+° 100 PUReClean365+° blue	162 332	Rep. Kit VB85 regulation valve	64
PUReClean365+® green	332	Repair Kit ST-164 Repair kit ST-322	353 401
PUReClean365+° red	332	Repair kits Annovi Reverberi	53, 55
PUReClean365+* yellow	332	Repair kits Annovi Reverberi high pressure pumps	56
Tonceleurists Tychow	332	Repair kits BERTOLINI	59
Q		Repair kits CAT high pressure pumps	58
Q, Steinen	91	Repair kits COMET high pressure pumps	57
QSC with hexagon centric nipple	110	Repair kits for CAT high pressure pumps	58
Quick connect nozzle set by Suttner	296	Repair kits for Suttner foam injectors	71
Quick connect spray nozzles	295	Repair kits Hawk	59
Quick couplings suitable for Nito system	37, 474	Repair kits injectors	345-346
Quick screw couplings	106-107, 110, 378, 380	Repair kits INTERPUMP high pressure pumps	43
Quick screw couplings ST-241	105	Repair kits INTERPUMP high pressure pumps for petrol engines	45
Quick screw couplings ST-740 and nipples ST-741	103, 379	Repair kits INTERPUMP high pressure pumps with built-in valve	44
Quick screw couplings suitable for system 2000	109	Repair kits INTERPUMP regulation valve	67
Quick screw couplings US	109	Repair kits relief valves / pressure regulation valves	69
Quick screw couplings with internal o-ring	105	Repair kits ST-1200	16
Quick screw couplings with long centric nipple	110	Repair kits ST-230 pressure regulating valve	70
Quick screw for crimp nipples	172	Repair kits ST-261 for Suttner regulation valve	61
Quick screw nipples	108	Repair kits ST-280 Suttner regulation valve	62
Quick screws	172	Repair kits ST-291 Suttner regulation valve	62
		Repair kits suitable for high pressure pumps, Hawk	51
R		Repair kits suitable for Kärcher high pressure pumps	49-50
R+M / Suttner team wear	536	Repair kits suitable for Kränzle	48
R+M 1 / Bronze	166	Repair kits suitable for Speck high pressure pumps	52
R+M 300 chemical injectors	72	Repair kits suitable for WAP	48
R+M 434	403	Repair kits Suttner chemical injectors	71
R+M 534	403	Repair kits UDOR	46
R+M 544	404	Replacement hoses	455, 459